
Capital Letters of Offer 01 April 2023 – 30 September 2023 
 
 

Project Funder Amount 

Five C's Revitalisation (Amendment) DfC          £162,000 

Urban Villages Hosford Community Homes; Inclusion Hub 
(Amendment)  TEO               £652,862  

BCC Public Realms Work Heritage Centre Roddy McCorley 
(Amendment)  

DfC               £250,000 

Southwest Quarter Revitalisation (Amendment) DfC £250,000 

Black Mountain Shared Space Project (Amendment)  SEUPB €7,101,769 

LAP SSS (Forthmeadow Springfield) (Amendment)  SEUPB £6,432,705 

BCC - Woodvale MUGA Pitch Replacement  IFA/DCMS  £120,000 

Covid-19 Letter of Variance No. 9 (Amendment) DfC £4,039,000 

Urban Villages Healthy Living Centre (Amendment) TEO               £665,390  

 

 

 


